Schiitzenkreis Freudenstadt

Kreiskonigsschiefden 2022 - JUGEND
(LuPi-Teiler werden durch 3 geteilt)

Name Verein Kl " T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 Bester

1. Seid, Tom ASC Freudenstadt JUG LG 47,1 49,9 47,10
2. Helber, Lara SV Tumlingen JUG LG 102,33 156,9 102,30
3. Mayer, Florian SGi Grintal-Frutenhof JUG LG 155,2 176,9 155,20
4, 0,00
5. 0,00
6. 0,00
7. 0,00
8. 0,00
9. 0,00
10. 0,00
11. 0,00
12. 0,00
13. 0,00
14. 0,00
15. 0,00
16. 0,00
17. 0,00
18. 0,00
19. 0,00
20. 0,00
21. 0,00
22. 0,00
23. 0,00
24, 0,00
25. 0,00
26. 0,00
27. 0,00
28. 0,00
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Schiitzenkreis Freudenstadt

Kreiskonigsschiefden 2022 - DAMEN
(LuPi-Teiler werden durch 3 geteilt)

Name Verein Kl " T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 Bester

1. Haas, Vanessa SGi Grintal-Frutenhof = DAM LG 13,9 50,0 13,90
2. Wachter, Jana SV Bdésingen DAM LG 22,8 26,4 22,80
3. Freinecker, Sabrina SV Litzenhardt DAM LG 34,0 45,6 34,00
4., Tutzauer, Sandra SAbt Glatten DAM LG 38,2 57,8 38,20
5. Mutz, Nicolina SV Dietersweiler DAM LG 59,6 66,7 59,60
6. Wolf, Carmen SV Bosingen DAM LP 216,0 276,8 72,00
7. Tarcan-Konig, Marion SV Obertal DAM LG 77,4 151,4 77,40
8. Steinhart, Julia SV Bosingen DAM LG 136,2 154,3 136,20
9. 0,00
10. 0,00
11. 0,00
12. 0,00
13. 0,00
14. 0,00
15. 0,00
16. 0,00
17. 0,00
18. 0,00
19. 0,00
20. 0,00
21. 0,00
22. 0,00
23. 0,00
24, 0,00
25. 0,00
26. 0,00
27. 0,00
28. 0,00
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Name

. JooR, Siegfried

. Heinzelmann, Marvin
. Heinzelmann, Robin
. Bosch, Robin

. Geppert, Eugen

Henne, Andreas

. Fischer, Uwe

. Wolf, Constantin

. Ehinger, Chris

. Wurster, Felix

. Halker, Ingo

. Stoll, Jochen

. Meck, Thomas

. Heizelmann, Egon
. Kilian, Stefan

. Schmid, Roland

. Mutz, Maximilian
. Ehinger, Claus

. Weber, Rainer

. Lutz, Marius

. Stoll, Stefan

. Kammer, Kay

. Burkhardt, Rudolf
. Fischer, Daniel

. Hinsche, Holger

. Vieth, Jonas

. Kern, Marcel

28.
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Ginader, Eckhard

Kreiskonigsschiefden 2022 - HERREN
(LuPi-Teiler werden durch 3 geteilt)

Verein

SV Bosingen

SV Dietersweiler

SV Dietersweiler

ASC Freudenstadt
SAbt Durrweiler

ASC Freudenstadt

SV Tumlingen

SV Bdsingen

SV Boésingen

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
SAbt Durrweiler

SV Dietersweiler

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
ASC Freudenstadt

SV Dietersweiler

SV Bdsingen

SV Boésingen

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
SV Tumlingen

SV Obertal

SV Tumlingen

SAbt Durrweiler

SV Dietersweiler

SV Boésingen

SAbt Glatten

Kl

SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH

w
LP
LG
LG
LG
LP
LG
LG
LP
LG
LG
LP
LG
LP
LG
LP
LG
LG
LG
LP
LP
LG
LP
LG
LG
LP
LG
LG
LG

T1
18,1
8,0
14,3
20,2
69,5
23,3
31,2
108,9
37,5
44,5
137,5
46,0
149,4
53,1
4244
60,6
63,3
67,1
217,3
222,8
77,6
236,7
79,1
80,0
247,1
86,0
89,6
91,0

T2
117,0
51,3
84,8
49,3
444,1
121,0
31,6
153,5
99,9
120,3
264,0
90,7
319,7
58,4
163,1
89,0
94,3
117,6
315,6
279,7
76,2

93,9
104,3
449,3
107,1
109,0

T3

82,7

T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T T10 Bester
6,03
8,00
14,30
20,20
23,17
23,30
31,20
36,30
37,50
44,50
45,83
46,00
49,80
53,10
54,37
60,60
63,30
67,10
72,43
74,27
76,20
78,90
79,10
80,00
82,37
86,00
89,60
91,00
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Kreiskonigsschiefden 2022 - HERREN
(LuPi-Teiler werden durch 3 geteilt)

29. Mdller, Heinz SAbt Durrweiler SCH LP 282,6 314,6 94,20
30. Lutz, Jochen SGi Grintal-Frutenhof SCH LP 294,9 329,0 98,30
31. Huss, Jan SV Dietersweiler SCH LG 104,3 105,8 104,30
32. KeRler, Mario SV Obertal SCH LG 108,6 1352 108,60
33. Ottusch, Roland SV Lutzenhardt SCH LP 327,5 433,5 109,17
34. Seid, Martin ASC Freudenstadt SCH LP 336,0 112,00
35. Schmid, Thomas SV Lutzenhardt SCH LP 348,8 411,7 116,27
36. Wolf, Andreas SV Bosingen SCH LP 363,2 405,8 121,07
37. Brissaud, Chritophe SV Lutzenhardt SCH LP 375,6 125,20
38. Storzer, Kurt SV Litzenhardt SCH LP 426,6 142,20
39. Goncalves, Eduardo SV Tumlingen SCH LG 177,3 177,30
40. Schwab, Gerhard SAbt Durrweiler SCH LP 893,7 297,90
41. 0,00
42. 0,00
43. 0,00
44, 0,00
45. 0,00
46. 0,00
47. 0,00
48. 0,00
49. 0,00
50. 0,00
51. 0,00
52. 0,00
53. 0,00
54. 0,00
55. 0,00
56. 0,00
57. 0,00
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